

PROBATIONARY PARTNERSHIP AGREEMENT

Between the PEGASUS Network represented by its Chairman

Prof. NNNNN

and

..... represented by its

Prof.....

hereinafter abbreviated as XXXXX

Following the decision taken by the PEGASUS Council in (*State*) on, XXXXX enters the PEGASUS Network with the status of Probationary Partner.

This status is equivalent to that of the Full Partners with only two limitations:

- 1. Probationary Partners are not allowed to deliver the Pegasus Certificate and the Pegasus AWARD to their students;
- 2. Probationary Partners cannot vote on the admission and on the exclusion of Partners.

After two years from admission and following an assessment of positive involvement in PEGASUS, Probationary Partners can be confirmed and assume the same status as the Full Partner. In case of negative assessment the Probationary Partner will retain its status for two further years. After a second negative assessment the probationary partnership will be terminated.

XXXXX declares to have read the PEGASUS Network statutes (attached to the present Probationary Partnership Agreement) and to fully accept all rules and conditions for participation stated therein.

For the PEGASUS Network	For XXXXX (full name)
The Chairman	The (position)
(Prof. NNNNN)	(title, name)

Milano,

.....